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1. 2011 12 11 — 

The following is a statement of the result of the above election held on 11 December 2011— 
 

 
Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

1  NG HI ON 291
2  HO PAK TING RONNIE 325
3  TUNG YAO CHUNG JOSEPH 297
4  YOUNG HOWARD 144
5  TONG LUN WA (WARREN) 228
6  TAM KWONG SHUN TOMMY 262
7  MA YUK MAN 202
8  CHAU TAI WAI 150
9  SHUM JIU SANG JASON 273
10  WONG SEE SUM 244
11  LEUNG CHI KWAN ANDREW 374
12  FUNG PING FAI (MICHAEL FUNG) 246
13  LEE YU TAI DESMOND 149
14  YEUNG WAI TIM PATRICK 258
15  LEUNG YIU LAM 268
16  YIU SI WING 329
17  LEE CHUN TING 192
18  CHAN LUP CHI 256
19  KEUNG CHOK KUNG 165
20  WONG CHUN TAT 288
21  YUEN KA CHAI RONNIE 191
22  CHEUNG FUNG TING CHITTY 

(CHITTY CHEUNG) 
307

23  HUI SHU HON 187
24  WONG CHIU HONG 171
25  YIP HING NING FREDDY 339

 



2. — 
It is hereby notified that the following candidates are declared to be elected for the above- 
mentioned subsector— 

 
1  NG HI ON 
2  HO PAK TING RONNIE 
3  TUNG YAO CHUNG JOSEPH 
5  TONG LUN WA (WARREN) 
6  TAM KWONG SHUN TOMMY 
7  MA YUK MAN 
9  SHUM JIU SANG JASON 
10  WONG SEE SUM 
11  LEUNG CHI KWAN ANDREW 
12  FUNG PING FAI (MICHAEL FUNG) 
14  YEUNG WAI TIM PATRICK 
15  LEUNG YIU LAM 
16  YIU SI WING 
17  LEE CHUN TING 
18  CHAN LUP CHI 
20  WONG CHUN TAT 
22  CHEUNG FUNG TING CHITTY 

(CHITTY CHEUNG) 
25  YIP HING NING FREDDY 

 
 
2011 12 12  
12 December 2011 Ann CHAN Returning Officer

for the Tourism subsector
 


